19-20 Co-Curricular Assessment Results Data

CAREER SERVICES
Please rate yourself on the following items.

1) Strongly disagree 2) Somewhat disagree 3) Neutral 4) Somewhat agree 5) Strongly agree Mean Mean Rating # of Students
I am able to build a resume. 4.03 Somewhat agree  |106
I am able to prepare for an interview. 4.04 Somewhat agree  |104
I am able to find a job related to my degree. 3.69 Neutral 105
I am able to access information to research a topic. 4,16 Somewhat agree  |106
I am able to evaluate information to research a topic. 4.22 Somewhat agree  |105
| am able to apply information to research a topic. 4.28 Somewhat agree  |106
I am able to run an organization following its bylaws. 3.94 Neutral 105
I am able to comprehend course material. 4.40 Somewhat agree  |106
Mean Mean Rating # of Students
How often did you participate in Walsh Career Services events in the past 12? 2.46 Rarely 106
1) Often 2) Rarely 3) Never
Based on your experiences with Career Services...
1) Strongly disagree 2) Somewhat disagree 3) Neutral 4) Somewhat agree 5) Strongly agree Mean Mean Rating # of Students
I improved my ability to build a resume. 3.76 Neutral 42
| improved my ability to prepare for an interview. 3.62 Neutral 42
I improved my ability to find a job related to my degree. 3.38 Neutral 42
LIBRARY SERVICES Mean Mean Rating # of Students
How often did you use the Walsh Library to research a topic in the past 12 months? 2.24 Rarely 101
1) Often 2) Rarely 3) Never
Based on your experiences with the Library...
1) Strongly disagree 2) Somewhat disagree 3) Neutral 4) Somewhat agree 5) Strongly agree Mean Mean Rating # of Students
I improved my ability to access information to research a topic. 3.93 Neutral 55
I improved my ability to evaluate information to research a topic. 3.95 Neutral 55
| improved my ability to apply information to research a topic. 3.89 Neutral 55
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TUTORING SERVICES Mean Mean Rating # of Students
How often did you use Walsh Tutoring services in the past 12 months? 2.38 Rarely 100
1) Often 2) Rarely 3) Never

Based on your experiences in tutoring....

1) Strongly disagree 2) Somewhat disagree 3) Neutral 4) Somewhat agree 5) Strongly agree Mean Mean Rating # of Students
[ improved my ability to comprehend course material. [3.95 [Neutral [43 |
STUDENT LIFE # of Students

- - >
\{;/(i:ssy;))u’\?oleader of a Student Life group at Walsh in the past 12 months* 94% of students responded "No". |100

Based on your experiences as a student life leader....

1) Strongly disagree 2) Somewhat disagree 3) Neutral 4) Somewhat agree 5) Strongly agree Mean Mean Rating # of Students
[1 improved my ability to run an organization following its bylaws. [3.40 [Neutral 5 |
CO-CURRICULAR SERVICES Mean Mean Rating # of Students

Based on your participation in Walsh Career Services, Library, Tutoring, OR Student Life Leadership...how do 2.15 Somewhat disagree |75

you rate yourself on the following item? | am better prepared to succeed in my career.
1) Strongly disagree 2) Somewhat disagree 3) Neutral 4) Somewhat agree 5) Strongly agree
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